

Christmas DAY

Five **COURSES** 70.00

CANAPÉ TOMATO & OLIVE CROSTINI  169 kcal

STARTERS

CHICKEN & APRICOT TERRINE

With caramelised red onion chutney and toasted bread & butter. 350 kcal

CRISPY COATED KING PRAWNS & SMOKED SALMON

With a seafood sauce and pickled cucumber & mint salad. 619 kcal

TOMATO & BASIL SOUP

With bloomer bread & butter. 317 kcal
VG alternative available 244 kcal

MAINS

100Z RIBEYE STEAK 2.00 PER PERSON

Served with a mushroom & brandy sauce, buttery mashed potato, crisp roast potatoes, braised red cabbage, a Yorkshire pudding and seasonal vegetables. 1352 kcal

FILLET OF SALMON

With a rich king prawn & crab hollandaise butter sauce, roasted baby potatoes with a butter and chive glaze, braised red cabbage and seasonal vegetables. 812 kcal

HAND-CARVED TURKEY

Served with pork, cranberry & fig stuffing, pigs in blankets, buttery mashed potato, crisp roast potatoes, braised red cabbage, a Yorkshire pudding, seasonal vegetables and rich beef gravy. 1080 kcal

RED ONION & CHESTNUT ROAST

Served with an apple chutney topped with toasted breadcrumbs and pumpkin seeds with crisp roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables and gravy. 648 kcal

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE & CLEMENTINE TORTE

With blood orange sorbet. 464 kcal

CHRISTMAS PUDDING

Packed with juicy sultanas and served with hot brandy sauce. 415 kcal

CARAMELISED BISCUIT & BERRY TART





With vanilla non-dairy iced dessert. 339 kcal

TO FINISH

TEA OR COFFEE AND MINCE PIE  151 kcal

Ask for our selection of drinks and calorie information

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

 Suitable for vegetarians.  Suitable for vegans.  Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning.  Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area. Do you have any allergies? Please inform a team member of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available on request. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations. Variations may occur. Our burger cheese slice is processed. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. All products and offers are subject to availability. Prices include VAT, at the current rate. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.

Kids' MENU

Three COURSES 35.00



STARTERS

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 🌱 252 kcal

CRISPY COATED KING PRAWNS

With a cucumber salad and lemon mayo. 537 kcal

TOMATO & BASIL SOUP 🌱

With bloomer bread & butter. 159 kcal

VG alternative available 122 kcal



MAINS

HAND-CARVED TURKEY

Served with pork, cranberry & fig stuffing, a pig in blanket, crisp roast potatoes, a Yorkshire pudding, seasonal vegetables and rich gravy. 522 kcal

FESTIVE BEEF BURGER

A beef burger topped with a burger cheese slice, streaky bacon and pork, cranberry & fig stuffing, stacked in a soft bun with burger sauce, ketchup and iceberg lettuce and served with a pig in blanket and chunky chips. 1023 kcal

**BAKED QUORN™ BUTTERMILK
STYLE FILLET** 🌱

Served with crisp roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables and gravy. 380 kcal

FESTIVE PLANT-BASED BURGER 🌱

A plant-based soya burger stacked in a soft bun with grated Sheeese®, vegan mayo and iceberg lettuce and served with a Quorn™ sausage, topped nachos and tomato ketchup. 931 kcal

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE & CLEMENTINE TORTE 🌱

Served with Belgian chocolate sauce. 221 kcal

VANILLA ICE CREAM 🌱

Served with salted caramel sauce. 269 kcal

CARAMELISED BISCUIT & BERRY TART 🌱

With vanilla non-dairy iced dessert. 224 kcal



🌱 Suitable for vegetarians. 🌱 Suitable for vegans. 🌱 Made with vegetarian ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegetarian ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. 🌱 Made with vegan ingredients; however, produced in a factory which handles non-vegan ingredients, with a 'may contain' warning. **Please note that we do not operate a dedicated vegetarian/vegan kitchen area.** Do you have any allergies? Please inform a team member of any allergies before placing your order, even if you have ordered the dish/drink before, as ingredients can change and menus do not list all ingredients. Full allergen information is available on request. Whilst all reasonable steps will be taken to avoid the unintentional presence of allergens, we cannot guarantee that any products are 100% free from allergens, owing to possible cross-contamination. Ingredients are based on standard product formulations. Variations may occur. Our burger cheese slice is processed. Calories/nutritional values stated are subject to change. Fish and poultry dishes may contain bones and/or shell. All products and offers are subject to availability. Prices include VAT, at the current rate. Stonegate Group, 3 Monkspath Hall Road, Solihull, West Midlands B90 4SJ.